
Café Muse presents The Maryland Poets Association celebrating 
Life in Me Like Grass on Fire: Love Poems with a tribute to Deborah Edleman,

and classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Feb. 6, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Featuring Artists Magruder Murray, Cortez Austin, and Russell Simmons, 
in a show titled"The Eye, Skill, and Imagination of the Artist"

Runs from Feb. 1 to 25

Suburban Health: Problems with circulatory system with Dr. Greg Kumkumian 
Wed., Feb. 8, at 1 p.m.

Village Council Meeting—Mon., Feb. 13, at 8 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Feb. 27, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Talking with your doctor—Thurs., Feb. 16, at 12:30 p.m.

Douglas Kamerow will discuss today's most critical health issues.
Copies of his new book, Dissecting American Health Care, will be 

available for purchase—Thurs., Feb. 9, at 7:30 p.m.

The Village Book Club: Selection is Out Stealing Horses by Per Petterson
Tues., Feb. 21, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)

Tea and Talk: Local Architecture with Bill Lebovich—Wed., Feb. 22, at 2 p.m.

Movie: Contagion—Thurs., Feb. 2, at 7 p.m.

Movie: Moneyball—Thurs., Feb. 23, at 7 p.m.

Please join us for a "White House Roundtable" with Deputy Bill Bronrott
Thurs., Feb. 16, at 7:30 p.m.

Presidents Day—Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.—Mon., Feb. 20
(Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule)

Children's Music Program with Marsha Goodman-Wood
Thurs., Feb. 23, at 11 a.m.

UPCOMING EVENTS
'Shaping Life Tales Into Memoir' 

Begins Tues., March 6, from 11 a.m. to 1 p.m. (6-wks)
Music class for babies, toddlers and preschoolers 
Begins Thurs., March 8, from 11:10 to 11:55 a.m. (4-wks)
Italian Pottery Class: Taught by a Master Painter

Begins Sat., April 14 to May 19, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. (6 wks) 
Children's Summer Art Camp:Ages 6 to 12

Mon., June 25 through Fri., June 29, 9:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. (1 wk)


